June 2021
Agility,
Jumping &
Games Trial
Catalogue

SATURDAY 12 June 2021
Judges:
Ms Sue Eller (QLD) — Ring 1 ADE, ADM, ADX, AD, SPD, SPDX, SPDM
Mr Murray Sharman (QLD) - Ring 2 JD, JDX, JDM, IDE, ADM2, ADX2, AD2
SUNDAY 13 June 2021
Judges:
Ms Sue Eller (QLD) — Ring 1 D2, IDX2, J]DM2, ADM3, ADX3, AD3
Ms Jill Kaldor (NSW) — Ring 2 SDM, SDX, SD, JD3, JDX3, JDM3

Gates Open 7.30am
Check in 8.15-8.30am, for 9am start

Trial Manager: Dana Simonsen
DogsACT Rep: Vanessa March

SASH for qualifying 1%, 2" & 3 place, all height classes

~

SPONSOR:

CLEAR
DOG TREATS

This event is conducted under the regulations of Dogs A.C.T.
A copy of the regulations may be perused at the event office.




Saturday 12 June 2021

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

CLASS HEIGHT ORDERS & COUNT

Ring 1 Ring 2

Ms Sue Eller (QLD) Total Mr Murray Sharman (QLD) Total

ADE 500 200 300 400 500 2 D 600 500 400 300 200 51
2 - - - - 8 24 7 11 1

ADM 600 200 300 400 500 42 DX 200 300 400 500 600 37
4 6 7 8 17 3 12 3 15 5

ADX 500 600 200 300 400 23 JDM 500 600 400 300 200 56
10 3 1 4 5 26 6 8 11 5

AD 600 400 300 200 500 75 JDE 400 500 200 300 600 6
11 9 20 3 33 2 4 - - -

SPD 600 200 300 400 500 21 ADM2 200 300 400 500 600 43
2 3 5 6 5 5 7 8 19 4

SPDX 200 300 400 500 600 9 ADX2 500 400 300 200 600 22
1 2 2 4 - 9 5 4 1 3

SPDM 200 300 400 500 600 15 AD2 600 200 300 400 500 65
3 1 4 7 - 11 3 18 6 27

Sunday 13 June 2021

Ring 1 will take priority over Ring 2

Ring 1 Ring 2

Ms Sue Eller (QLD) Total Ms Jill Kaldor (NSW) Total

D2 600 500 400 300 200 51 SDM 200 300 400 500 600 21
9 25 6 10 1 1 4 6 8 2

JDX2 600 200 300 400 500 36 SDX 200 300 400 500 600 35
3 3 11 3 15 5 3 4 21 2

JDM2 300 400 500 600 200 61 SD 600 500 400 300 200 48
8 10 33 6 5 7 18 7 14 2

ADM3 200 300 400 500 600 41 D3 400 300 200 500 600 45
6 6 8 17 4 6 7 1 24 7

ADX3 500 200 300 400 600 21 JDX3 400 500 600 200 300 34
10 1 2 5 3 3 14 3 3 11

AD3 600 500 200 300 400 69 JDM3 500 200 300 400 600 57
10 31 3 18 7 32 3 8 10 4

Clear Dog Treats




ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

SATURDAY 12 JUNE 2021
Elite Agility Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD) Ring: 1
No. Dog Breed
501 Illoura Jet Abm2 oM GD Sporting Register
502  Zarigueya rA ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO PT Border Collie
Master Agility Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD) Ring: 1
No. Dog Breed
601 FENRIK Quik Clever Reply ADx. JDX. SDX. GDX. SPDX. ET. GSP
602  Brunig abm, AsDo, JDM, JDO, SDX, SPDX, GDM Associate
603  Dual Ch (Ag) Graebrook Dublin Rogue Hungarian Vizsla
RA QND ORA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM
604  Chad cco RA ADX JDX GD SPD SD Labrador Retriever
201  Whatajack Nala som Apx sp b sppx Jack Russell Terrier
202  Beedashie Bumblebee aowm, jox Dachshund (Min. Long)
203 Jazz Apx,1DX,GD, SPD,SD Associate
204  Whatajack Ollie apxsomipo Gp Jack Russell Terrier
205  Neihurst maid by the man Abm jom 6 spox so Jack Russell Terrier
206  Kereen My Sisters Keeper abm Jpx Gb sb sPD Norwich Terrier
301 Pawsintime Sweet Tully Abx JbM2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX Schnauzer (Miniature)
302 Pixie ADX JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO Associate
303  Neberden Perfectionist arch,iom,100,5D,6D,5PD,CD,RA, ADX, TkKsCocker Spaniel
304 Ch Montkhan Logans Run cco Re ADM2 ADO4 JDM Schnauzer (Miniature)
JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX HTM.N FS.N
305 Ag Ch 300 Tess rN, ADM14, IDM11, ADO11, IDOS, GDM, SDM, SPDM Associate
306 Essanelle Mr. Banjo Apx Jom Jpo sbx spb Schnauzer (Miniature)
307 Daffy cp,RrE,TK.5,TD,ADM,ADO,IDM,IDO,SPDX,SDX GDX Associate
401  Lacey JpXx ADX SDX GD Australian Kelpie
402 AG CHAMP 400 Kai Abm3 1om3 GDX SDM SPDX JDO ADO Shar Pei
403  Am Ch Aust Ch Coolmoor Sunfire Presto Leggiero Pyrenean Sheepdog
(Imp USA) JDM JDO ADM ADO SDX GD SPD
404  Ag Ch 400 Kirrataz Abm JDM ADO ET RN SPDX SDX GDX CCD Associate
405 Bodhran Ski Double Black apx,ipx,100,spbx,GDx sDx Cocker Spaniel
406 Andi Abx,AD0,1D0,JDM,GD,SD SPD Associate
408  Tilly jom Do SPDM SDM ADO GDX ADX Australian Kelpie
409  Ag Champ Peityn jom8 ADM6 GD SDM SPDM JDO2 ADO2 Shar Pei

Clear Dog Treats

Owner
Greg Collins
Rachael Fullerton

Owner

Judy Bratter
Linda Spinaze
Lara Sedgmen

Dorothy Xu

Fee Kratovil

Jane Heseltine

C Woodward
Peter Kandlbinder
Fee Kratovil

Mark Micallef

Nelly Felczynski
Denise Stirzaker
Nicole Fallon
Robyn Israel

Joyce Clark
Karyn Birch
Kelli Edwards

Anya Withell
Rachael Fullerton
Debbie Gowans

C McDonald
Joyce Clark
Nicole Matheson
Anya Withell
Rachael Fullerton



503

504

505
506

507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514

515
516
517
518

519

Excellent Agility

No.
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529

605
606
607

207

308
309
310
311

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Ag Ch Kerodan Thrill Seeker
ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Lifesong Chocolate Sensation Border Collie
ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX SPDM GDM HIT ET

Ohutu Style (imp NzL) RM ADX IDX GD SDX SPDM HT TK.S HTM.N FS.N

Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid
CD RM TK.S QND ORA ADX ADO JDM SPDX GDX SDX JC

Budwiser On Target Apx,JoM,,GDX,,SD,,SPDX,JDO ADO
Illoura Believe TheHype PTET RN ADX JDX SPDX FS.S GDX SD
Riversong Ryker Abm Jom ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET
Gracie 1b,AD,5D,GD,IDX,ADX

Kerodan Country Road Hsas ADX JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPD
Pepsi jom, ADX, GD, IDO ,ADO,FSN,HTMS,SPD,,SD, TKS
Tobenlee Big Brown Eyes AbMm,ibM,SPDM,SDX GD

Kerodan Dressed To Impress
RN,Tks,JDO,JDM,ADO,ADM,GDM,SPDM,SDX

Batfink sox, apx, sp, Gb, sPD
Adensley Daiquiri RA ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD
Guirmere Sota apx px

Evoque Aotearoa Tiakarete
(Imp NZL) ADX ADO JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX ET

Kerodan Man Of Action Abx ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD)

Dog

Bean RN D JDX AD

Abbeys Shining Star jox ap

Flatout Heartbreaker ap iom Gb spD sb Jbo RN FDCh
Possum

Kerodan Rip Tide ip,AD,GD,sD, SPD RN Tks
Effi apip

Willow 1b,spD,GD,sD, AD

Lena AD,RN,IDX

Camervic Flash ap,p,Gp,sppx,sp

Melly Ap RA sPD JDX GD JDO

Synergy 1bx,sp,Gb, AD
Rockafellerskank io Ap 1px
Keerg Samantha BellaRose ap,px

Albiglen Nicoles Choice abJpx sb b

Leisureview Lizzie Booth rn,ipx,AD,GD,sPD sD
Happylea Upper Class cb ra AD JDX GD SPD
Ruby jpx spp 6D AD

Toby AD,ID,RA,TKS

Border Collie
Barbara Evans

Border Collie
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Kelpie X

Border Collie
Associate
Brittany

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Ring: 1

Breed
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Whippet
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Kelpie X

GSP
Associate
GSP

Sarah Kirkwood

Nicole Keller
Judith Barlow

Leoney Pritchard
Renee Patten

C McDonald
Eva-Lotta Baad
G & C Doyle
Natasha Sands
Debra Whitton
Louisa Vitullo

Darren johanson
Kerry Spencer
Caroline Bentley
Barbara Evans

Sarah Kirkwood

Owner
Maree Livermore
Amanda Petersen

Nicole van Barneveld

Georgia Morris
Louisa Vitullo
Sean Hodgman
Fiona Watts
Sharon Bowditch
Danielle Lyonne
Maree Livermore

Judy Bratter
Maxine CT
Jeremy Jones

West Highland White Terrier Simone Pensko

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Claire SB

Chinese Crested Dog

Associate
Associate

Clear Dog Treats

Carmen Kong
Leslie Weatherall
Janet Speed



ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Brittany

Working Cocker Spaniel
Beagle

Australian Shepherd

Ring: 1

Breed

Old English Sheepdog
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever X
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Associate

Tammy Watts
Fiona Fraser
Nelly Felczynski
Nicole Matheson
Denise Iglesias

Owner

Dana Simonsen
Meg Parsons
Jennifer Dunn
Barbara Rogleff
Belinda Baxter
Julie Hunter

Belgian Shepherd (Laekenois)Elga Enriquez
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois) Paul Enriquez

Border Collie
Smithfield
Old English Sheepdog

Associate
Pyrenean Sheepdog

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Spanish Water Dog
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Terrier
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon
Tenterfield Terrier
Papillon

Poodle (Toy)
Papillon

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

410  Justice All Hyped Up (imp Nz) AD,JDX,GD,SD SPDX
411  CH Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy raAD0 AD ID D
412  Albionshore Spellbound ap jbx o Gb sp
413  Bentley apipx

414  Flatout Sweet Revenge iox Ap

Novice Agility Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD)
No. Dog

608 N CH Perfu Apollo o spp Gp Tks

609  Ashlaren Mira Mira on the Wall jo

610  Scout

611  Morlae Jumping For Joy i

612  Anwyl BC king of the river it

613 Neo

614  Entrust Le Penseur ip

615 Belgenbeau Guess Samsulu rn b

616  Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo

617 Kozdalot Believe it or not

618  Ch Perfu Starry Knight rn

415 Ripleyrn,iD

416  Justice Foxy Lady

417  Taylea English Lady cox. RAE. RM. TK.s. TDX. JD. SPD. HsAs. HTM.A. Fs.A.Border Collie
418  Millison Park Dare

419  Albionshore Nebula Tks

420  Ch INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY ks
421  Tully

422  Lifesong Out Of The Abyss ubToJp

423  Squizl

312 Edenside Vesper ip

313  Ch Montkhan Dream Catcher rnJp

317  Daisy o

314 JD Waiseley Fred Bubbles

315  Timmikin Time To Tango o

316 Ch Neut Ch Waiwilta Heart of Skye

318  Yarraview Poco Jdsd

319 Waiwilta Claude Greengrass id

320 Mojitogold Love Me Do iosp

321  Waiwilta Wind In The Willow grn

323  Ruby

324  Uponatime Darcy

325  Pawsintime My Boy Benson ipep

327 Dash

328 Whatajack Frankie 1o

Jack Russell Terrier

Clear Dog Treats

Nicole Matheson
Jennifer Gambell
Dana Simonsen

Carol Trevanion
Leoney Pritchard
Rachelle Tiah
Tammy Watts
Natasha Sands
Nicole Fallon
Nicole Pensko
Karen Hobson
Carol Trevanion

Denise Gersbach
Robyn Israel
Sarah Sharp

Fee Kratovil
Kerrie Weil

Jill Campain

Nga Bustamante
Maggie Young
Simone Pensko
Karin Bridge
Jennefer Newton
Wendy Stewart
Nicola Swan

Lisa Brown

Peter Kandlbinder



329
330
331
322

208
209
210

530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
5398
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Beauideal Sooty Cinders
Pinky

Koobalies Domino Effect
Bobby

Sharlea Leilani 1o
Lucky o
Wynterra Little Red Corvette o

Gadhar Rainhail Nshine iox spo

CH Blueamble Speed Dating
Gadhar Jasmine Hsas

Dalheath Daisy A Day rnpT
Budwiser Why Not Blue My Tonic (Al)
Budwiser Why Not a Rainbow
Buddy b arch

Celtic River Turbo Charged rnip
Outa The Blukyte Clancy

Rue

Riverbourne Sooki

Lokabe Rhythm Il cox Rm RAE

Ernie

Ruby

Kerodan Making The Switch jp sp
Grit

Ch Dykinta Twist of Light rn
Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova b sprn
Pawsitive Little Nikita
Indeetrouble

Kayladene Pandemonium o
Kayladene on the Horizon

Jagger b, Gp, sp

Ohutu Slick (imp NzL) RN SD TK.S Fs.S
Hustle

Dreamoz Silver Fox iox,sp,Gb spb
Outlaw Yvie ip ipx

Tigger re Tk.s ccD

Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Yarrancoly Wildest Dreams ipx sb b
CH Polarpaws Black Diamond &~ ip
Gadhar Maverick Hsas HsBs

Kerodan Country Boy

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Pug
Associate
Norwich Terrier

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Kelpie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Border Collie

Clear Dog Treats

Ilka Carter
Denise Gersbach
Robyn Israel
Sarah Sharp

Sharon Jeffries
Sharon Bowditch
Mark Micallef

Lynn Madden
Bianca Ralphs
Karen Edwards
Kym Robins
Debbie Gowans
Leoney Pritchard
Molly Morgan
Renee Patten
Kay Hogan

Leslie Roberts
Anya Withell
Vikki Evans
Diane Adams
Kelly Carter
Sarah Kirkwood
David Carson
Rachel McKeever
Frankie Aston
Meagan Brown
Fiona Watts
Tehya Spencer
Kerry Spencer
Lucy Langshaw
Nicole Keller
Darren Johanson
Jennifer Gambell
Riley CT

Kelli Edwards
Caroline Bentley
Lynn Madden
Bianca Ralphs
Karen Edwards
Gunilla Doyle



Novice Strategic Pairs

Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD)

No. Dog
600 Height
PO1 610 Scout
609  Ashlaren Mira Mira on the Wall 1o
P02 614 Entrust Le Penseurip
615 Belgenbeau Guess Samsulu rn b
200 Height
P03 207 Albiglen Nicoles Choice abipxsbGb
324  Uponatime Darcy
P04 204 Whatajack Ollie aoxiompo b
328 Whatajack Frankie 1o
PO5 314 Waiseley Fred Bubbles io
211  Wynterra Little Red Corvette i
300 Height
PO6 321 Waiwilta Wind In The Willow rn
319 Waiwilta Claude Greengrass io
PO7 420 ChlIncavale Shes Got The Booty Tks
311 Toby AD,ID,RA, TKS
PO8 317 Daisy o
327 Dash
P09 320 Mojitogold Love Me Do b sp
325  Pawsintime My Boy Benson ipep
P10 332 TY RE,ADX,IDX,CCD,TKS
318  Yarraview Poco ipsp
400 Height
P11 560 Tigger reTk.sccp
316 Ch Neut Ch Waiwilta Heart of Skye
P12 [Withdrawn]
P13 548 Grit
418  Millison Park Dare
P14 565 Gadhar Maverick Hsas HsBs
419  Albionshore Nebula Tks
P15 411 Ch Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy raapo ADJD sD

533

Gadhar Jasmine Hsas

Ring: 1
Breed

Golden Retriever X
Weimaraner

Owner

Jennifer Dunn
Meg Parsons

Belgian Shepherd (Laekenois) Elga Enriquez
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois) Paul Enriquez

West Highland White Terrier Simone Pensko
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Wendy Stewart

Jack Russell Terrier
Jack Russell Terrier

Jack Russell Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Spanish Water Dog
Associate

Associate
Associate

Poodle (Toy)

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Associate
Tenterfield Terrier

Sporting Register
Papillon

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel

Brittany
Border Collie

Peter Kandlbinder
Peter Kandlbinder

Fee Kratovil
Mark Micallef
Karin Bridge

Maggie Young

Nicole Fallon
Janet Speed

Sarah Sharp
Lisa Brown

Simone Pensko
Nicola Swan

Janet speed

Nga Bustamante

Kelli Edwards
Jill Campain

David Carson
Tammy Watts

Karen Edwards
Natasha Sands

Fiona Fraser
Karen Edwards



ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

P16 555 Jagger ip,Gp,sp Associate Lucy Langshaw
414  Flatout Sweet Revenge iox ap Australian Shepherd Denise Iglesias

500 Height

P17 605 Synergyioxsp,GD, AD GSP Judy Bratter
550 Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova o sprn Border Collie Frankie Aston

P18 563 Yarrancoly Wildest Dreams jpxsp Gp Border Collie Lynn Madden
552  Indeetrouble Associate Fiona Watts

P19 556 Ohutu Slick (imp NzL) RN SD TK.S FS.S Border Collie Nicole Keller
611  Morlae Jumping For Joy i Poodle (Standard) Barbara Rogleff

P20 567 Redinbrin Light of Moon ccoraseT Golden Retriever Meagan Brown
553  Kayladene Pandemonium ip Border Collie Tehya Spencer

P21 537 Buddy iparch Associate Molly Morgan
510  Gracie Jp,AD,sD,GD,JDX,ADX Kelpie X Eva-Lotta Baad

Excellent Strategic Pairs Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD) Ring: 1

No. Dog Breed Owner

200 Height

P22 310 RubyipxsppbaepaD Associate Leslie Weatherall
203  Jazz ADX,IDX,GD, SPD,SD Associate C Woodward

300 Height

P23 308 Leisureview Lizzie Booth &n,ipx,Ap,GD,sPD sD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Claire SB

303  Neberden Perfectionist arch,iom,100,5D,6D,5PD,CD,RA, ADX, TkKsCocker Spaniel Nicole Fallon

P24 333 Canvalier Oskars Delite Abm,Ap0,1DX,GD,SD, SPD
309 Happylea Upper Class cb ra AD DX GD sPD

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Leslie Weatherall
Chinese Crested Dog Carmen Kong

400 Height

P25 417 Taylea English Lady Border Collie Rachelle Tiah

CDX. RAE. RM. TK.S. TDX. JD. SPD. HSAs. HTM.A. FS.A.

568  Flatout X Static JDX,ADX,GD,SPD,SD RN Australian Shepherd Nicole van Barneveld
P26 424 CH Caleebra Diamonds Are Forever rn Ap Jox sp spo wepFinnish Lapphund

516  Adensley Daiquiri raabmiomipo spoeTGp ADOsD Border Collie

Bianca Ralphs
Kerry Spencer

Clear Dog Treats



500 Height
P27 608
512
P28 511
525
P29 530
604
P30 569
531

Master Strategic Pairs

No. Dog
200 Height
P31 201
301
P32 307
212
P33 213
305
300 Height
P34 302
304
400 Height
P35 409
570
P36 504
402

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

N CH Perfu Apollo 1o spb 6D Tks
Pepsi iom, ADX, GD, IDO ,ADO,FSN,HTMS,SPD,,SD, TKS

Old English Sheepdog
Associate

Kerodan Country Road Hsas abx iom apo Jpo b sp spoBorder Collie

Kerodan Rip Tide ip,AD,GD,sD, SPD RN Tks

Melly Ap RA spD JDX GD JDO

Chad ccp RA ADX JDX GD SPD SD

GR CH Armahani Diamond Davvir
CD RA ADX ADO JDX GD SPD SD ET WPD

Gadhar Rainhail Nshine iox spo Border Collie

Whatajack Nala jom apx sb b spox

Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD)

Border Collie

Kelpie X
Labrador Retriever

Finnish Lapphund

lynn madden

Ring: 1
Breed

Jack Russell Terrier

Pawsintime Sweet Tully apx pmz2 po Gox sbx spoxSchnauzer (Miniature)

Daffy cp,RrE,TK.5,TD,ADM,ADO,IDM,IDO,SPDX,SDX GDX
Ch Neut Ch Sintee Dark Tempest

ADM,ADO,JDM,JDO,SPDX,SDX,GDX RN

AG. Ch 200 Silvanwood Bon Chance

ADM JDM SPDM SDM GDX
Ag Ch 300 Tess

RN, ADM14, JDM11, ADO11, JDO8, GDM, SDM, SPDM

Pixie Abx jDm sPDX GDX SDX JDO
Ch Montkhan Logans Run

CCD RE ADM2 ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX HTM.N FS.N

Associate
Poodle (Toy)

Papillon

Associate

Associate
Schnauzer (Miniature)

Ag Champ Peityn joms ADM6 GD SDM SPDM JDO2 ADO2 Shar Pei
Springloded Fuze ipx,6p,sD sppx Border Collie
Lifesong Chocolate Sensation Border Collie
ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX SPDM GDM HIT ET

AG CHAMP 400 Kai Abm3 Jbm3 GDX SDM SPDX JDO ADO Shar Pei

Clear Dog Treats

Dana Simonsen
Natasha Sands

G & C Doyle
Louisa Vitullo

Maree Livermore
Dorothy Xu

Bianca Ralphs

Owner

Fee Kratovil
Nelly Felczynski

Kelli Edwards
Jill Campain

Belinda Baxter

Joyce Clark

Denise Stirzaker
Robyn Israel

Rachael Fullerton
Tammy Watts

Barbara Evans

Rachael Fullerton



ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

P37 410 Justice All Hyped Up (imp Nz) AD,IDX,GD,SD SPDX Pyrenean Sheepdog Tammy Watts
571 Duke 1px, ADx, GDX, SPDX, SD, Associate David Carson
P38 505 Ohutu Style (imp NzL) RM ADX JDX GD SDX SPDM HT Tk.s HTM.N Fs.N Border Collie Nicole Keller
405  Bodhran Ski Double Black apx,ipx,100,spbx,GDx sDx Cocker Spaniel Joyce Clark
500 Height

P39 619 Dual Neuter Ch (RO) Morningmyst Lord of the Isle Golden Retriever Laraine Frawley
UD RAE ORA ADX JD SPDX GD SD

506 Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid Brittany Judith Barlow
CD RM TK.S QND ORA ADX ADO JDM SPDX GDX SDX JC

P40 508 Illoura Believe TheHype preTrN ADXIDXSPDXFs.sGDXxsD  Border Collie Renee Patten
509  Riversong Ryker Abm jpm ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET Sporting Register C McDonald
P41 527  Willow ip,spp,GD,sD, AD Associate Fiona Watts
513  Tobenlee Big Brown Eyes Abm,1DM,5PDM,SDX GD Brittany Debra Whitton
P42 603 Dual Ch (Ag) Graebrook Dublin Rogue Hungarian Vizsla Lara Sedgmen
573 0b.GRAND.CH TS.GRAND.CH T.cH RO.cH Kityees Sonic Border Collie Jake Blight
P43 514 Kerodan Dressed To Impress Border Collie Louisa Vitullo
RN,Tks,JDO,JDM,ADO,ADM,GDM,SPDM,SDX
519 Kerodan Man Of Action apx ADo Jbx GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie Sarah Kirkwood
P44 518 Evoque Aotearoa Tiakarete Border Collie Barbara Evans
(Imp NZL) ADX ADO JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX ET
574  Zarigueya rA ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO PT Border Collie Rachael Fullerton

)
CLEAR
DOG TREATS

Run Clear & Love Your Dog
Thank you to our wonderful sponsors: Clear Dog Treats




Novice Jumping

No.
610
612
613
616
617
618
620
622

532
533
534
535
538
539
540
542
543
545
561
546
548
551
553
554
557
558
572
573
574
582
562
577

416
418
419
420
421
425
427

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Dog

Scout

Anwyl BC king of the river it
Neo

Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo
Kozdalot Believe it or not

Ch Perfu Starry Knight rn

Giday Ripcurl Rory Tk.s. gN.
Beljekali Anouk

Gadhar Jasmine Hsas

Dalheath Daisy A Day rnpT
Budwiser Why Not Blue My Tonic (Al)
Budwiser Why Not a Rainbow
Outa The Blukyte Clancy

Rue

Riverbourne Sooki

Ernie

Ruby

Grit

Gadhar Maverick Hsas HsBs

Ch Dykinta Twist of Light rn
Pawsitive Little Nikita
Kayladene on the Horizon
Ohutu Slick (imp NzL) RN SD TK.S Fs.s
Hustle

Tigger re Tk.s ccp

Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Bessie

Silvaspring Rufus rs.s Fs.N HTM.S
Skye

Hastings

Kerodan Country Boy

Outlaw Tarn et

Justice Foxy Lady

Millison Park Dare

Albionshore Nebula Txs

Ch Incavale Shes Got The Booty ks
Tully

Killarah Octavia

Kahnhond Gold Edition

Judge: Mr Murray Sharman (QLD)

Ring: 2

Breed

Golden Retriever X
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Smithfield

Old English Sheepdog
Poodle (Standard)

Owner

Jennifer Dunn
Belinda Baxter
Julie Hunter
Nicole Matheson
Jennifer Gambell
Dana Simonsen
Gemma Godwin

Belgian Shepherd (Groenendael)Phillipa Gill

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Kelpie

Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Kelpie Associate
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Koolie x

Border Collie
Border Collie

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Spanish Water Dog
Australian Kelpie
Koolie

Associate

Clear Dog Treats

Karen Edwards
Kym Robins
Debbie Gowans
Leoney Pritchard
Kay Hogan

Leslie Roberts
Anya Withell
Diane Adams
Kelly Carter
David Carson
Karen Edwards
Rachel McKeever
Meagan Brown
Kerry Spencer
Nicole Keller
Darren Johanson
Kelli Edwards
Caroline Bentley
Zoe Blank
Sharon Wee
Claire SB

Steph Windsor
Gunilla Doyle
Karen Edwards

Leoney Pritchard
Tammy Watts
Natasha Sands
Nicole Fallon
Nicole Pensko
Madison Nemec
Jo Ratcliffe



316
321
322
323
324
327
329
330
331
334
335

213

Excellent Jumping

No.
208
209
210

311
312
313
314
315
317
318
319
320
325
328

411
417
422

531
526
524
525
528
536
537
541

544

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Ch Neut Ch Waiwilta Heart of Skye
Waiwilta Wind In The Willow rn
Bobby

Ruby

Uponatime Darcy

Dash

Beauideal Sooty Cinders

Pinky

Koobalies Domino Effect
Pendlview Adventuring Again ccogn
Sebandee Leroys Black in Town rn

AbFab Cosmic Halo

Judge: Mr Murray Sharman (QLD)

Dog

Sharlea Leilani 1o

Lucky o

Wynterra Little Red Corvette io

Toby AD,ID,RA,TKS

Edenside Vesper ip

Ch Montkhan Dream Catcher rnip
Waiseley Fred Bubbles o
Timmikin Time To Tango o
Daisy o

Yarraview Poco ipsp

Waiwilta Claude Greengrass o
Mojitogold Love Me Do ipsp
Pawsintime My Boy Benson b Gp
Whatajack Frankie io

Ch Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy raApo ADJD sD

Papillon
Papillon
Associate
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Griffon Bruxellois

Pug

Papillon

Ring: 2

Breed

Pug

Associate
Norwich Terrier

Associate

Border Terrier
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Tenterfield Terrier
Papillon

Poodle (Toy)
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Jack Russell Terrier

Brittany

Taylea English Lady cox. RAE. RM. TK.s. TDX. JD. SPD. HsAs. HTM.A. Fs.A. Border Collie

Lifesong Out Of The Abyss ub oo

CH Blueamble Speed Dating
Willow 1b,spD,GD,sD, AD

Kerodan Rip Tide ip,AD,GD,sD, SPD RN Tks
Effi apiD

Camervic Flash ap,p,Gp,sppx,sp
Buddy b arch

Celtic River Turbo Charged rnip
Lokabe Rhythm Il cox rRm RAE

Kerodan Making The Switch jp sp

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Clear Dog Treats

Jill Campain
Karin Bridge
Sarah Sharp
Jennefer Newton
Wendy Stewart
Lisa Brown

Ilka Carter
Denise Gersbach
Robyn Israel
Natasha Davies
J Nicolopoulos

Frankie Aston

Owner

Sharon Jeffries
Sharon Bowditch
Mark Micallef

Janet Speed
Denise Gersbach
Robyn Israel

Fee Kratovil
Kerrie Weil
Sarah Sharp

Nga Bustamante
Maggie Young
Simone Pensko
Nicola Swan
Peter Kandlbinder

Fiona Fraser
Rachelle Tiah
Karen Hobson

Bianca Ralphs
Fiona Watts
Louisa Vitullo
Sean Hodgman
Danielle Lyonne
Molly Morgan
Renee Patten
Vikki Evans

Sarah Kirkwood



547
550
552
563
560
549

608
609
611
614
615

Master Jumping

No.
530
578

517
522
520
503

501
506

507
508
509
510
511
513
514

515
521
527
555
556
566
559
505
564
529
519

601

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova b sprn
Kayladene Pandemonium o

Jagger b, Gp, sp

Redinbrin Light of Moon ccoraip er
CH Polarpaws Black Diamond &~ ip
Indeetrouble

N CH Perfu Apollo o spp Gp Tks
Ashlaren Mira Mira on the Wall 1o
MORLAE Jumping For Joy o
Entrust Le Penseur o

Belgenbeau Guess Samsulu rn D

Judge: Mr Murray Sharman (QLD)

Dog
Gadhar Rainhail Nshine jox spp

Ag Ch RO Ch Ohutu Jett
(Imp NZL) CD RAE ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM PT TK.S HTM.N FS.S

Guirmere Sota apxipx
Flatout Heartbreaker ap jom Gp spPD SD JDO RN FDCh
Bean rnJD DX AD

Ag Ch Kerodan Thrill Seeker
ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Illoura Jet aom2 1om GD

Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid
CD RM TK.S QND ORA ADX ADO JDM SPDX GDX SDX JC

Budwiser On Target Abx,Jom,,GDX,,sD,,SPDX,IDO ADO
Illoura Believe TheHype P ET RN ADX JDX SPDX FS.S GDX SD
Riversong Ryker Abm Jom ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET
Gracie 1b,AD,SD,GD,IDX,ADX

Kerodan Country Road Hsas ADX JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPD
Tobenlee Big Brown Eyes ADM,IDM,5PDM,SDX GD

Kerodan Dressed To Impress
RN,Tks,JDO,JDM,ADO,ADM,GDM,SPDM,SDX

Batfink sox, apx, sp, Gb, sPD

Abbeys Shining Star jox ap

Lena AD,RN,IDX

Dreamoz Silver Fox iox,sp,Gb spb
Outlaw Yvie i ox

Springloded Fuze ibx,6p,sD spbx
Yarrancoly Wildest Dreams ipx sb b

Ohutu Style (imp NzL) RM ADX JDX GD SDX SPDM HT TK.S HTM.N FS.N

Flatout X Static ipx,ADx,GD,sPD,SD RN
Melly Ap RA sPD JDX GD JDO
Kerodan Man Of Action Abx ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Fenrik Quik Clever Reply Apx. Jpx. sbx. Gbx. sppx. ET.

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Golden Retriever
Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Old English Sheepdog
Weimaraner
Poodle (Standard)

Frankie Aston
Tehya Spencer
Lucy Langshaw
Meagan Brown
Bianca Ralphs
Fiona Watts

Dana Simonsen
Meg Parsons
Barbara Rogleff

Belgian Shepherd (Laekenois)Elga Enriquez
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois) Paul Enriquez

Ring: 2

Breed
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Sporting Register
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Kelpie X

Border Collie
Brittany

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Kelpie X

Border Collie

GSP

Clear Dog Treats

Owner
Lynn Madden
Nicole Keller

Caroline Bentley
Nicole van Barneveld

Maree Livermore

Sarah Kirkwood

Greg Collins
Judith Barlow

Leoney Pritchard
Renee Patten

C McDonald
Eva-Lotta Baad
G & C Doyle
Debra Whitton
Louisa Vitullo

Darren Johanson
Amanda Petersen
Sharon Bowditch
Jennifer Gambell
Maxine CT
Tammy Watts
Lynn Madden
Nicole Keller
Nicole van Barneveld
Maree Livermore
Sarah Kirkwood

Judy Bratter



602  Brunig abm, AsDo, JDM, JDO, SDX, SPDX, GDM Associate
603  Dual Ch (Ag) Graebrook Dublin Rogue Hungarian Vizsla
RA QND ORA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM
604  Chad ccp RA ADX JDX GD SPD SD Labrador Retriever
606  Rockafellerskank b ap ipx Associate
607  Keerg Samantha BellaRose ap,ipx GSP
402 AG CHAMP 400 Kai AbM3 JDM3 GDX SDM SPDX JDO ADO Shar Pei
404  Ag Ch 400 Kirrataz Abm JDM ADO ET RN SPDX SDX GDX CCD Associate
405  Bodhran Ski Double Black apx,ipx,100,spbx,GDx sDx Cocker Spaniel
410  Justice All Hyped Up (imp Nz) AD,iDX,GD,SD SPDX Pyrenean Sheepdog
412  Albionshore Spellbound ap jpx 1o Gb sb Working Cocker Spaniel
413  Bentley apipx Beagle
414  Flatout Sweet Revenge iox Ap Australian Shepherd
409  Ag Champ Peityn jom8 ADM6 GD SDM SPDM JDO2 ADO2 Shar Pei
310 Ruby oxsppGD AD Associate
301 Pawsintime Sweet Tully Abx JbM2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX Schnauzer (Miniature)
302  Pixie Apx JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO Associate
303  Neberden Perfectionist arch,iom,100,5D,6D,5PD,CD,RA, ADX, TkKsCocker Spaniel
305 Ag Ch 300 Tess rN, ADM14, IDM11, ADO11, IDOS, GDM, SDM, SPDM Associate
306 Essanelle Mr. Banjo Apx Jom Jpo sbx spp Schnauzer (Miniature)
307 Daffy cp,RrE,TK.5,TD,ADM,ADO,IDM,IDO,SPDX,SDX GDX Associate
308 Leisureview Lizzie Booth rn,1Dx,AD,GD,sPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
309 Happylea Upper Class cb ra AD DX GD sPD Chinese Crested Dog
332 Ty RE,ADX,JDX,CCD,TKS Associate
333 Canvalier Oskars Delite Abm,ap0,10x,6D,sD, SPD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
202 Beedashie Bumblebee abm, iox Dachshund (Min. Long)
203 Jazz Apx,1DX,GD, SPD,SD Associate
204  Whatajack Ollie apxsomipo Gp Jack Russell Terrier
207  Albiglen Nicoles Choice b jpox sb b West Highland White Terrier
214  Ag Ch 400 Cyrilann Royal Fire Opal Border Collie
RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM TK.S HTM.S DWDF.S
Elite Jumping Judge: Mr Murray Sharman (QLD) Ring: 2
No. Dog Breed
403 Am Ch Aust Ch Coolmoor Sunfire Presto Leggiero Pyrenean Sheepdog
(Imp USA) JDM JDO ADM ADO SDX GD SPD
406 Andi Abx,AD0,1D0,JDM,GD,SD SPD Associate
504 Lifesong Chocolate Sensation Border Collie
ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX SPDM GDM HIT ET
516  Adensley Daiquiri Ra ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD Border Collie
502  Zarigueya rA ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO PT Border Collie
518 Evoque Aotearoa Tiakarete Border Collie

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Clear Dog Treats

Linda Spinaze
Lara Sedgmen

Dorothy Xu
Maxine CT
Jeremy Jones

Rachael Fullerton
C McDonald
Joyce Clark
Tammy Watts
Nelly Felczynski
Nicole Matheson
Denise Iglesias
Rachael Fullerton

Leslie Weatherall
Nelly Felczynski
Denise Stirzaker
Nicole Fallon
Joyce Clark
Karyn Birch

Kelli Edwards
Claire SB

Carmen Kong
Janet Speed
Leslie Weatherall

Jane Heseltine

C Woodward
Peter Kandlbinder
Simone Pensko
Nicole Keller

Owner
Debbie Gowans

Nicole Matheson

Barbara Evans

Kerry Spencer

Rachael Fullerton
Barbara Evans



ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

(Imp NZL) ADX ADO JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX ET

ADMaster 2 Judge: Mr Murray Sharman (QLD) Ring: 2
No. Dog Breed
202 Beedashie Bumblebee abm, iox Dachshund (Min. Long)
203 Jazz Apx,1DX,GD, SPD,SD Associate
204  Whatajack Ollie apxsomipo 6p Jack Russell Terrier
205  Neihurst maid by the man Abm jom 6o spox so Jack Russell Terrier
206  Kereen My Sisters Keeper abm Jpx Gb sb sPD Norwich Terrier
301 Pawsintime Sweet Tully Abx 1om2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX Schnauzer (Miniature)
302  Pixie Apx JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO Associate
303  Neberden Perfectionist arch,iom,100,5D,6D,5PD,CD,RA, ADX, TkKsCocker Spaniel
304 Ch Montkhan Logans Run Schnauzer (Miniature)
CCD RE ADM2 ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX HTM.N FS.N
305 Ag Ch 300 Tess rN, ADM14, IDM11, ADO11, IDOS, GDM, SDM, SPDM Associate
306 Essanelle Mr. Banjo Apx Jom Jpo sbx spp Schnauzer (Miniature)
307 Daffy cp,RrE,TK.5,TD,ADM,ADO,IDM,IDO,SPDX,SDX GDX Associate
402 AG CHAMP 400 Kai AbM3 JDM3 GDX SDM SPDX JDO ADO Shar Pei
401  Lacey Jpx ADX SDX GD Australian Kelpie
404  Ag Ch 400 Kirrataz Abm JDM ADO ET RN SPDX SDX GDX CCD Associate
403  Am Ch Aust Ch Coolmoor Sunfire Presto Leggiero Pyrenean Sheepdog
(Imp USA) JDM JDO ADM ADO SDX GD SPD
405  Bodhran Ski Double Black apx,ipx,100,spbx,GDx sDx Cocker Spaniel
406 Andi Abx,AD0,1D0,JDM,GD,SD SPD Associate
408  Tilly jom JDO SPDM SDM ADO GDX ADX Australian Kelpie
409  Ag Champ Peityn jom8 ADM6 GD SDM SPDM JDO2 ADO2 Shar Pei
504 Lifesong Chocolate Sensation Border Collie
ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX SPDM GDM HIT ET
503 Ag Ch Kerodan Thrill Seeker abm apbo 1om 100 cbm som spomBorder Collie
505  Ohutu Style (imp NzL) RM ADX JDX GD SDX SPDM HT k.5 HTM.N Fs.N Border Collie
506 Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid Brittany
CD RM TK.S QND ORA ADX ADO JDM SPDX GDX SDX JC
507 Budwiser On Target Abx,JoM,,GDX,,SD,,SPDX,JDO ADO Border Collie
508 llloura Believe TheHype pTeT RN ADXJDX SPDX Fs.sGDxsD  Border Collie
509 Riversong Ryker Abm jom ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET Sporting Register
510  Gracie 1p,AD,SD,GD,IDX,ADX Kelpie X
514 Kerodan Dressed To Impress gN,Tks,ip0,J1DM,ADO,ADM,GDM,sPDM,sDx Border Collie
512 Pepsi ibm, ADX, GD, JDO ,ADO,FSN,HTMS,SPD,,SD, TKS Associate
513 Tobenlee Big Brown Eyes Abm,ibM,5PDM,SDX GD Brittany
511 Kerodan Country Road Hsas ADX JoM ADO JDO GD SD SPD Border Collie
517  Guirmere Sota ApxJpx Border Collie
516  Adensley Daiquiri Ra ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD Border Collie
569  0b.GRAND.CH TS.GRAND.CH T.cH RO.cH Kityees Sonic Border Collie

UDX ADM ADO JDO JDM GDM SPDM SDM RAE ET

Clear Dog Treats

Owner

Jane Heseltine

C Woodward
Peter Kandlbinder
Fee Kratovil

Mark Micallef

Nelly Felczynski
Denise Stirzaker
Nicole Fallon
Robyn Israel

Joyce Clark
Karyn Birch
Kelli Edwards

Rachael Fullerton
Anya Withell

C McDonald
Debbie Gowans

Joyce Clark
Nicole Matheson
Anya Withell
Rachael Fullerton

Barbara Evans

Sarah Kirkwood
Nicole Keller
Judith Barlow

Leoney Pritchard
Renee Patten

C McDonald
Eva-Lotta Baad
Louisa Vitullo
Natasha Sands
Debra Whitton
G & C Doyle

Caroline Bentley
Kerry Spencer
Jake Blight



ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

515 Batfink sox, apx, sp, Gb, sPD
502  Zarigueya RA ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO PT
518 Evoque Aotearoa Tiakarete

(Imp NZL) ADX ADO JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX ET
519 Kerodan Man Of Action abx Abo JDx GDX SDX SPDX
601  Fenrik Quik Clever Reply Apx. ipx. sbx. Gbx. spDx. ET.
602 Brunig Abm, Asbo, IbMm, JDO, SDX, SPDX, GDM
603  Dual Ch (Ag) Graebrook Dublin Rogue

RA QND ORA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM
604  Chad ccp RA ADX JDX GD SPD SD
ADXcellent 2 Judge: Mr Murray Sharman (QLD)
No. Dog
520 Bean RNIDIDXAD
521  Abbeys Shining Star jox ap
522  Flatout Heartbreaker ap jom 6D spp b DO RN FDCh
523  Possum
524  Kerodan Rip Tide ip,AD,GD,SD, SPD RN TKs
528  Camervic Flash ap,p,Gp,sppx,sp
526  Willow ip,spp,GD,sp, AD
527 Lena Ab,RN,JDX
529  Melly ApRa spD JDX GD JDO
410  Justice All Hyped Up (imp Nz) AD,IDX,GD,SD SPDX
411  Ch Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy ra Apo AD D sD
412  Albionshore Spellbound ap jbx Jpo Gb sp
413  Bentley apipx
414  Flatout Sweet Revenge iox Ap
308 Leisureview Lizzie Booth rn,1px,AD,GD,sPD sD
309 HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS cp RA AD JDX GD SPD
310  Ruby joxsppGp AD
311  Toby App,RA,TKS
207  Albiglen Nicoles Choice abipx spb b
605  Synergy Jbx,sp,Gb, AD
606  Rockafellerskank o ab ipx
607 Keerg Samantha BellaRose Ap,ipx
AD Novice 2 Judge: Mr Murray Sharman (QLD)
No. Dog

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

GSP
Associate
Hungarian Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Ring: 2

Breed

Australian Kelpie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Kelpie X

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Brittany

Working Cocker Spaniel

Beagle
Australian Shepherd

Darren johanson
Rachael Fullerton
Barbara Evans

Sarah Kirkwood

Judy Bratter
Linda Spinaze
Lara Sedgmen

Dorothy Xu

Owner
Maree Livermore
Amanda Petersen
Nicole van Barneveld
Georgia Morris
Louisa Vitullo
Danielle Lyonne
Fiona Watts
Sharon Bowditch
Maree Livermore

Tammy Watts
Fiona Fraser
Nelly Felczynski
Nicole Matheson
Denise Iglesias

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Claire SB

Chinese Crested Dog
Associate
Associate

Carmen Kong
Leslie Weatherall
Janet Speed

West Highland White Terrier Simone Pensko

GSP
Associate
GSP

Ring: 2

Breed

Clear Dog Treats

Judy Bratter
Maxine CT
Jeremy Jones

Owner



608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
617
622
618

208
209
210

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
327
328
330
331

416
417

418
419
420
422

530
560
558
533

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

N CH Perfu Apollo o spp Gp Tks
Ashlaren Mira Mira on the Wall 1o
Scout

Morlae Jumping For Joy ip
Anwyl BC king of the river it
Neo

Entrust Le Penseur o
Belgenbeau Guess Samsulu rn D
Kozdalot Believe it or not
Beljekali Anouk

Ch Perfu Starry Knight rn

Sharlea Leilani 1o
Lucky o
Wynterra Little Red Corvette o

Edenside Vesper ip

Ch Montkhan Dream Catcher rnip
JD Waiseley Fred Bubbles
Timmikin Time To Tango o

Ch Neut Ch Waiwilta Heart of Skye
Daisy 1o

Yarraview Poco b sp

Waiwilta Claude Greengrass 1o
Mojitogold Love Me Do ipsp
Waiwilta Wind In The Willow rn
Bobby

Ruby

Uponatime Darcy

Pawsintime My Boy Benson b Gp
Dash

Whatajack Frankie jo

Pinky

Koobalies Domino Effect

Justice Foxy Lady
Taylea English Lady

CDX. RAE. RM. TK.S. TDX. JD. SPD. HSAs. HTM.A. FS.A.
Millison Park Dare

Albionshore Nebula Txs

Ch Incavale Shes Got The Booty Tks
Lifesong Out Of The Abyss ub 1o b

Gadhar Rainhail Nshine jox spp

CH Polarpaws Black Diamond &~ ip
Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Dalheath Daisy A Day rnpPT

Old English Sheepdog
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever X
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Associate

Dana Simonsen
Meg Parsons
Jennifer Dunn
Barbara Rogleff
Belinda Baxter
Julie Hunter

Belgian Shepherd (Laekenois) Elga Enriquez
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois) Paul Enriquez

Smithfield

Jennifer Gambell

Belgian Shepherd (Groenendael) Phillipa Gill

Old English Sheepdog

Pug
Associate
Norwich Terrier

Border Terrier
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Associate
Tenterfield Terrier
Papillon

Poodle (Toy)
Papillon

Associate
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Jack Russell Terrier
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Spanish Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Border Collie

Clear Dog Treats

Dana Simonsen

Sharon Jeffries
Sharon Bowditch
Mark Micallef

Denise Gersbach
Robyn Israel

Fee Kratovil
Kerrie Weil

Jill Campain
Sarah Sharp

Nga Bustamante
Maggie Young
Simone Pensko
Karin Bridge
Sarah Sharp
Jennefer Newton
Wendy Stewart
Nicola Swan

Lisa Brown

Peter Kandlbinder
Denise Gersbach
Robyn Israel

Leoney Pritchard
Rachelle Tiah

Tammy Watts
Natasha Sands
Nicole Fallon

Karen Hobson

Lynn Madden
Bianca Ralphs
Caroline Bentley
Kym Robins



534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
549
550
551
547
546
555
556
557
553
576
559
531

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Budwiser Why Not Blue My Tonic (Al)
Budwiser Why Not a Rainbow
Buddy JD AFCh

Celtic River Turbo Charged rnip
Outa The Blukyte Clancy

Rue

Riverbourne Sooki

Lokabe Rhythm Il cox Rm RAE

Ernie

Ruby

Kerodan Making The Switch o sp
Indeetrouble

Kayladene Pandemonium 1o
Kayladene on the Horizon
Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova b sprn
Ch Dykinta Twist of Light rn
Dreamoz Silver Fox ipx,sp,6b spp
Outlaw Yvie b 1ox

Tigger re TK.s ccD

Ohutu Slick (imp NzL) RN SD TK.S FS.S

RU Redy for Kai

Yarrancoly Wildest Dreams iox sb b
CH Blueamble Speed Dating

)
CLEAR
DOG TREATS

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Kelpie

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Run Clear & Love Your Dog

Thank you to our wonderful sponsors: Clear Dog Treats

Debbie Gowans
Leoney Pritchard
Molly Morgan
Renee Patten
Kay Hogan

Leslie Roberts
Anya Withell
Vikki Evans
Diane Adams
Kelly Carter
Sarah Kirkwood
Fiona Watts
Tehya Spencer
Kerry Spencer
Frankie Aston
Rachel McKeever
Jennifer Gambell
Riley CT

Kelli Edwards
Nicole Keller

D Crossthwaite
Lynn Madden
Bianca Ralphs



SUNDAY 13 JUNE 2021
JD Novice 2 Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD) Ring: 1
No. Dog Breed
610 Scout Golden Retriever X
612  Anwyl BC king of the river it Border Collie
620  Giday Ripcurl Rory Tk.s.rN. Poodle (Standard)
613 Neo Associate
616  Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo Border Collie
617 Kozdalot Believe it or not Smithfield
618  Ch Perfu Starry Knight &n Old English Sheepdog
621  Millison Park Wilson Border Collie
622  Beljekali Anouk
561 Gadhar Maverick Hsas HsBs Border Collie
570  Lilaicrn Associate
553 Ohutu Slick (imp NzL) RN SD TK.S FS.S Border Collie
558  Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) Border Collie
533  Dalheath Daisy A Day rnprT Border Collie
534  Budwiser Why Not Blue My Tonic (Al) Border Collie
535 Budwiser Why Not a Rainbow Border Collie
538  Outa The Blukyte Clancy Border Collie
571  Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean Border Collie
540  Riverbourne Sooki Border Collie
572  Bessie Kelpie
573  Silvaspring Rufus rs.sFs.NHTM.S English Springer Spaniel
542  Ernie Australian Kelpie
543  Ruby Kelpie
532  Gadhar Jasmine Hsas Border Collie
545  Grit Border Collie
574  Skye Associate
575  Callicoma Cinnamon Stick Tks Australian Kelpie
546  Ch Dykinta Twist of Light rn Australian Shepherd
548  Pawsitive Little Nikita Australian Shepherd
551 Kayladene on the Horizon Border Collie
557  Tigger ReTk.s cco Sporting Register
576  RU Redy for Kai Border Collie
577  Outlaw Tarn et Border Collie
562  Kerodan Country Boy Border Collie
418 Millison Park Dare Border Collie
416  Justice Foxy Lady Pyrenean Sheepdog
427  Kahnhond Gold Edition Associate

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Owner

Jennifer Dunn
Belinda Baxter
Gemma Godwin
Julie Hunter
Nicole Matheson
Jennifer Gambell
Dana Simonsen
Merrill Leffley

Belgian Shepherd (Groenendael) Phillipa Gill

Clear Dog Treats

Karen Edwards

J Vandenbroek)
Nicole Keller
Caroline Bentley
Kym Robins
Debbie Gowans
Leoney Pritchard
Kay Hogan

Leslie Roberts
Anya Withell
Zoe Blank
Sharon Wee
Diane Adams
Kelly Carter
Karen Edwards
David Carson
Claire SB

Greta Fennamore
Rachel McKeever
Meagan Brown
Kerry Spencer
Kelli Edwards

D Crossthwaite
Karen Edwards
Gunilla Doyle

Tammy Watts
Leoney Pritchard
Jo Ratcliffe



421  Tully Australian Kelpie

425  Killarah Octavia Koolie

419  Albionshore Nebula TKS Cocker Spaniel

316 Ch Neut Ch Waiwilta Heart of Skye Papillon

321  Waiwilta Wind In The Willow &n Papillon

322  Bobby Associate

324  Uponatime Darcy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
327 Dash Associate

330  Pinky Associate

331 Koobalies Domino Effect Schnauzer (Miniature)
334  Pendlview Adventuring Again ccorn Griffon Bruxellois

335 Sebandee Leroys Black in Town rn Pug

336 Luna Associate

213  AbFab Cosmic Halo Papillon

JDXcellent 2 Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD) Ring: 1

No. Dog Breed

608 N CH Perfu Apollo o spp Gb Tks Old English Sheepdog
609  Ashlaren Mira Mira on the Wall jo Weimaraner

611  Morlae Jumping For Joy i Poodle (Standard)
208 Sharlea Leilani o Pug

209  Lucky o Associate

210  Wynterra Little Red Corvette 1o Norwich Terrier

314  JD Waiseley Fred Bubbles Jack Russell Terrier
315 Timmikin Time To Tango o Shetland Sheepdog
317  Daisy o Associate

318 Yarraview Poco iosp Tenterfield Terrier
319 Waiwilta Claude Greengrass 1o Papillon

320 Mojitogold Love Me Do b sp Poodle (Toy)

313  Ch Montkhan Dream Catcher rnip Schnauzer (Miniature)
312  Edenside Vesper o Border Terrier

325  Pawsintime My Boy Benson jp6p Schnauzer (Miniature)
328 Whatajack Frankie 1o Jack Russell Terrier
311  Toby App,RA,TKS Associate

411 Ch Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy raApo AD JD sD Brittany

417  Taylea English Lady cox. RAE. RM. TK.s. TDX. JD. SPD. HsAs. HTM.A. Fs.A.Border Collie

422  Lifesong Out Of The Abyss ubToJp Border Collie

428  lzzy o Associate

526  Willow ib,spp,GD,sD, AD Associate

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Clear Dog Treats

Nicole Pensko
Madison Nemec
Natasha Sands

Jill Campain
Karin Bridge
Sarah Sharp
Wendy Stewart
Lisa Brown
Denise Gersbach
Robyn Israel
Natasha Davies
J Nicolopoulos
Kylie White

Frankie Aston

Owner

Dana Simonsen
Meg Parsons
Barbara Rogleff

Sharon Jeffries
Sharon Bowditch
Mark Micallef

Fee Kratovil
Kerrie Weil
Sarah Sharp

Nga Bustamante
Maggie Young
Simone Pensko
Robyn Israel
Denise Gersbach
Nicola Swan
Peter Kandlbinder
Janet Speed

Fiona Fraser
Rachelle Tiah
Karen Hobson
Leanne Holgate

Fiona Watts



531 CH Blueamble Speed Dating Australian Shepherd
536  Buddy ip Arch Associate
547  Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova o sprn Border Collie
544  Kerodan Making The Switch o sp Border Collie
563  Redinbrin Light of Moon ccoraiper Golden Retriever
524 Kerodan Rip Tide ip,AD,GD,sD, SPD RN Tks Border Collie
528  Camervic Flash ap,ip,6p,spDx,sD Border Collie
550 Kayladene Pandemonium ip Border Collie
552 Jagger ip,Gp, sp Associate
525 Effiapio Associate
541  Lokabe Rhythm Il cox rm RAE Australian Kelpie
537  Celtic River Turbo Charged rnip Border Collie
549 Indeetrouble Associate
560 CH Polarpaws Black Diamond rnip Finnish Lapphund
JDMaster 2 Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD) Ring: 1
No. Dog Breed
301 Pawsintime Sweet Tully Abx 1om2 JDO GDX SDX SPDX Schnauzer (Miniature)
305 Ag Ch 300 Tess rN, ADM14, IDM11, ADO11, IDOS, GDM, SDM, SPDM Associate
306 Essanelle Mr. Banjo Abx Jom jpo sbx spp Schnauzer (Miniature)
307 Daffy cp,RrE,TK.5,TD,ADM,ADO,IDM,IDO,SPDX,SDX GDX Associate
308 Leisureview Lizzie Booth rn,1Dx,AD,GD,sPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
309 Happylea Upper Class cb ra AD DX GD SPD Chinese Crested Dog
332 TY RE,ADX,IDX,CCD,TKS Associate
337  Wiggles Re,Tk.s, ADX,IDX,JDO,GD,SPDX SDX Associate
406  Andi Abx,ADO,JDO,JDM,GD,SD SPD Associate
402 AG CHAMP 400 Kai Abm3 JpM3 GDX SDM SPDX JDO ADO Shar Pei
403  Am Ch Aust Ch Coolmoor Sunfire Presto Leggiero Pyrenean Sheepdog
(Imp USA) JDM JDO ADM ADO SDX GD SPD
404  Ag Ch 400 Kirrataz Abm JDM ADO ET RN SPDX SDX GDX CCD Associate
405  Bodhran Ski Double Black apx,ipx,100,spbx,GDx sDx Cocker Spaniel
412  Albionshore Spellbound ap jpx 1o Gb sb Working Cocker Spaniel
410  Justice All Hyped Up (imp Nz) AD,JDX,GD,SD SPDX Pyrenean Sheepdog
414  Flatout Sweet Revenge iox Ap Australian Shepherd
413  Bentley apipx Beagle
530 Gadhar Rainhail Nshine jpxspp Border Collie
578 Ag Ch RO Ch Ohutu Jett Border Collie
(Imp NZL) CD RAE ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM PT TK.S HTM.N FS.S
517  Guirmere Sota apx Jox Border Collie
520 Bean rRNJDIDXAD Australian Kelpie
522  Flatout Heartbreaker ap jom 6D spp b DO RN FDCh Australian Shepherd
504 Lifesong Chocolate Sensation Border Collie
ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX SPDM GDM HIT ET
503 Ag Ch Kerodan Thrill Seeker abm apbo 1om 100 cbm som spomBorder Collie
579 Oliver Brown RN,ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,SPDM,GDM,SD Sporting Register

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Clear Dog Treats

Bianca Ralphs
Molly Morgan
Frankie Aston
Sarah Kirkwood
Meagan Brown
Louisa Vitullo
Danielle Lyonne
Tehya Spencer
Lucy Langshaw
Sean Hodgman
Vikki Evans
Renee Patten
Fiona Watts
Bianca Ralphs

Owner

Nelly Felczynski
Joyce Clark

Karyn Birch

Kelli Edwards
Claire SB

Carmen Kong
Janet speed
Greta Fennamore

Nicole Matheson
Rachael Fullerton
Debbie Gowans

C McDonald
Joyce Clark
Nelly Felczynski
Tammy Watts
Denise Iglesias
Nicole Matheson

Lynn Madden
Nicole Keller

Caroline Bentley
Maree Livermore

Nicole van Barneveld

Barbara Evans

Sarah Kirkwood
Barbara Brown



521
527
580
506

514

507
508
509
510
566
501
556
513
511
567
516
502
559
505
529
564
518

519
555
581

601
602
603

604
606
607

207
203

204
202

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Abbeys Shining Star jox ap
Lena ADp,RN,JDX
Tyler Abm, ADO, IDM, JDO, GDX, SDX, SPDM, ET, RA

Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid
CD RM TK.S QND ORA ADX ADO JDM SPDX GDX SDX JC

Kerodan Dressed To Impress
RN,Tks,JDO,JDM,ADO,ADM,GDM,SPDM,SDX

Budwiser On Target Abx,JoM,,GDX,,SD,,SPDX,JDO ADO
Illoura Believe TheHype pTET RN ADX JDX SPDX FS.S GDX SD
Riversong Ryker Abm Jom ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET
Gracie 1b,AD,SD,GD,IDX,ADX

Springloded Fuze ipx,6p,sD sppx

Illoura Jet Abm2 jom b

Outlaw Yvie o iox

Tobenlee Big Brown Eyes AbMm,ibM,SPDM,SDX GD
Kerodan Country Road Hsas Abx JDm ADO JDO GD SD SPD
Duke 1ox, ADx, GDX, SPDX, SD,

Adensley Daiquiri RA ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD
Zarigueya RA ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO PT

Yarrancoly Wildest Dreams ipx sb b

Ohutu Style (imp NzL) RM ADX JDX GD SDX SPDM HT TK.S HTM.N FS.N

Melly Ap RA sPD JDX GD JDO
Flatout X Staticox,apx,GD,SPD,SD RN

Evoque Aotearoa Tiakarete
(Imp NZL) ADX ADO JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX ET

Kerodan Man Of Action Abx ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDX
Dreamoz Silver Fox iox,sp,Gb spb
Illoura Cruize Control Abx Jbx spp Gb sp

Fenrik Quik Clever Reply Apx. Jpx. sbx. Gbx. sppx. ET.

Brunig Abm, ADO, JDM, JDO, SDX, SPDX, GDM

Dual Ch (Ag) Graebrook Dublin Rogue
RA QND ORA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Chad ccp RA ADX JDX GD SPD SD
Rockafellerskank ip ap sox
Keerg Samantha BellaRose ap,px

Albiglen Nicoles Choice abJpx sb b
Jazz Apx,1DX,GD, SPD,SD

Whatajack Ollie abx 1omipo Gb
Beedashie Bumblebee apwm, ipx

214 nrc Ag Ch 400 Cyrilann Royal Fire Opal

ADMaster 3

RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM TK.S HTM.S DWDF.S

Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD)

Associate
Associate
Associate
Brittany

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Kelpie X

Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Brittany

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie X

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Sporting Register

GSP
Associate
Hungarian Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Associate
GSP

West Highland White Terrier

Associate

Jack Russell Terrier

Dachshund (Min Long)

Border Collie

Ring: 1

Clear Dog Treats

Amanda Petersen
Sharon Bowditch
Sherlyn Koo
Judith Barlow

Louisa Vitullo

Leoney Pritchard
Renee Patten

C McDonald
Eva-Lotta Baad
Tammy Watts
Greg Collins
Riley CT

Debra Whitton

G & C Doyle
David Carson
Kerry Spencer
Rachael Fullerton
Lynn Madden
Nicole Keller
Maree Livermore

Nicole van Barneveld

Barbara Evans

Sarah Kirkwood
Jennifer Gambell
Vicki Miller

Judy Bratter
Linda Spinaze
Lara Sedgmen

Dorothy Xu
Maxine CT
Jeremy Jones

Simone Pensko
C Woodward

Peter Kandlbinder
Jane Heseltine
Nicole Keller



No.
201
206
203
204
202
205

301
304

305
306
307
337

401
402
403

404
405
406
408
409

504
503
505
580
506

507
508
509
510
514
511
579
516
502
518

519
581

601
602
603

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021

Agility, Jumping and Games Trial
Dog Breed
Whatajack Nala jom apx sb Gb sppx Jack Russell Terrier
Kereen My Sisters Keeper abm Jpx Gb sb sPD Norwich Terrier
Jazz Apx,Ipx,GD, SPD,SD Associate
Whatajack Ollie abxom jpo Gp Jack Russell Terrier
Beedashie Bumblebee aowm, 1ox Dachshund (Mini Long)
Neihurst maid by the man aom jom 6 spox so Jack Russell Terrier

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Schnauzer (Miniature)

Pawsintime Sweet Tully Abx Jom2 1po GDX sDX SPDX
Ch Montkhan Logans Run

CCD RE ADM2 ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX HTM.N FS.N
Ag Ch 300 Tess rN, ADM14, IDM11, ADO11, IDOS, GDM, SDM, SPDM Associate

Essanelle Mr. Banjo Abx JoM JDO SDX SPD Schnauzer (Miniature)
Daffy cp,RrE,TK.5,TD,ADM,ADO,IDM,IDO,SPDX,SDX GDX Associate

Wiggles RE,Tk.s, ADX,IDX,IDO,GD,SPDX SDX Associate

Australian Kelpie
Shar Pei

Pyrenean Sheepdog

Lacey Jpx ADx sDX GD
AG CHAMP 400 Kai Abm3 JDM3 GDX SDM SPDX JDO ADO

Am Ch Aust Ch Coolmoor Sunfire Presto Leggiero
(Imp USA) JDM JDO ADM ADO SDX GD SPD

Ag Ch 400 Kirrataz Abm JoM ADO ET RN SPDX SDX GDX CCD Associate
Bodhran Ski Double Black abx,ipx,jpo,sppx,Gpx spx Cocker Spaniel
Andi Abx,AD0,JD0,JDM,GD,SD SPD Associate

Tilly som Jpo SPDM SDM ADO GDX ADX Australian Kelpie
Ag Champ Peityn joms ADM6 GD SDM SPDM JDO2 ADO2 Shar Pei

Lifesong Chocolate Sensation Abm Apo jpo jom spx spom Gom HIT T Border Collie
Ag Ch Kerodan Thrill Seeker aom Apo Jom 1po GDM SDM SPDM Border Collie
Ohutu Style (imp NzL) Rm ADX JDX GD DX SPDM HT TK.s HTM.N Fs.N Border Collie

Tyler apbm, ADO, JDM, JDO, GDX, SDX, SPDM, ET, RA Associate

Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid Brittany

CD RM TK.S QND ORA ADX ADO JDM SPDX GDX SDX JC

Budwiser On Target Abx,JoM,,GDX,,SD,,SPDX,JDO ADO Border Collie
Illoura Believe TheHype pTeT RN ADX JDX SPDX Fs.sGDxsD  Border Collie
Riversong Ryker Abm Jom ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET Sporting Register
Gracie Jbx,ADX,SD,GD Kelpie X

Kerodan Dressed To Impress rN,Tks,100,i0M,AD0,ADM,GDM,sPDM,sDX Border Collie

Kerodan Country Road Hsas ADX JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPD Border Collie
Oliver Brown RN,ADM,IDM,ADO,JDO,5PDM,GDM,SD Sporting Register
Adensley Daiquiri RA ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD Border Collie
Zarigueya RA ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO PT Border Collie
Evoque Aotearoa Tiakarete Border Collie

(Imp NZL) ADX ADO JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX ET

Kerodan Man Of Action apbx ADo Jbx GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie

Illoura Cruize Control abx Jpx spp Gb sD Sporting Register
Fenrik Quik Clever Reply Apx. Jpx. sbx. Gbx. sppx. ET. GSP

Associate
Hungarian Vizsla

Brunig Abm, Asbo, IbMm, JDO, SDX, SPDX, GDM
Dual Ch (Ag) Graebrook Dublin Rogue

Clear Dog Treats

Owner

Fee Kratovil

Mark Micallef

C Woodward
Peter Kandlbinder
Jane Heseltine
Fee Kratovil

Nelly Felczynski
Robyn Israel

Joyce Clark

Karyn Birch

Kelli Edwards
Greta Fennamore

Anya Withell
Rachael Fullerton
Debbie Gowans

C McDonald
Joyce Clark
Nicole Matheson
Anya Withell
Rachael Fullerton

Barbara Evans
Sarah Kirkwood
Nicole Keller
Sherlyn Koo
Judith Barlow

Leoney Pritchard
Renee Patten

C McDonald
Eva-Lotta Baad
Louisa Vitullo

G & C Doyle
Barbara Brown
Kerry Spencer
Rachael Fullerton
Barbara Evans

Sarah Kirkwood
Vicki Miller

Judy Bratter
Linda Spinaze
Lara Sedgmen



ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

RA QND ORA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

604  Chad ccpRA ADX JDX GD SPD SD

ADXcellent 3 Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD)
No. Dog

520 Bean rNIDIDXAD

521  Abbeys Shining Star jox ap

522  Flatout Heartbreaker ap jom 6D spp b DO RN FDCh
523  Possum

524  Kerodan Rip Tide ip,AD,GD,SD, SPD RN TKs

525  Effiabio

526  Willow Jp,spp,GD,sp, AD

527 Lena Ab,rRN,JDX

528  Camervic Flash ap,ip,Gp,sppx,sp

529  Melly ApRa spD JDX GD JDO

207  Albiglen Nicoles Choice abipx sb b

308 Leisureview Lizzie Booth rn,1px,AD,GD,sPD sD
311 Toby Ap,ip,rA,TKs

410  Justice All Hyped Up (imp Nz) AD,IDX,GD,SD SPDX
411  Ch Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy ra A0 AD JD D
412  Albionshore Spellbound ap jbx o Gb sp
413  Bentley apiox

414  Flatout Sweet Revenge iox Ap

605  Synergy Jbx,sp,Gb, AD

606  Rockafellerskank io ab ipx

607 Keerg Samantha BellaRose Ap,ipx

AD Novice 3 Judge: Ms Sue Eller (QLD)
No. Dog

608 N CH Perfu Apollo 1o spp b Tks

609  Ashlaren Mira Mira on the Wall jo

610  Scout

611  Morlae Jumping For Joy o

612  Anwyl BC king of the river it

613 Neo

617 Kozdalot Believe it or not

621  Millison Park Wilson

622  Beljekali Anouk

618  Ch Perfu Starry Knight rn

Labrador Retriever

Ring: 1

Breed

Australian Kelpie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Kelpie X

Dorothy Xu

Owner
Maree Livermore
Amanda Petersen
Nicole van Barneveld
Georgia Morris
Louisa Vitullo
Sean Hodgman
Fiona Watts
Sharon Bowditch
Danielle Lyonne
Maree Livermore

West Highland White Terrier Simone Pensko

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Claire SB

Associate

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Brittany

Working Cocker Spaniel

Beagle
Australian Shepherd

GSP
Associate
GSP

Ring: 1

Breed

Old English Sheepdog
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever X
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Associate

Smithfield

Border Collie

Janet Speed

Tammy Watts
Fiona Fraser
Nelly Felczynski
Nicole Matheson
Denise Iglesias

Judy Bratter
Maxine CT
Jeremy Jones

Owner

Dana Simonsen
Meg Parsons
Jennifer Dunn
Barbara Rogleff
Belinda Baxter
Julie Hunter
Jennifer Gambell
Merrill Leffley

Belgian Shepherd (Groenendael) Phillipa Gill

Old English Sheepdog

Clear Dog Treats

Dana Simonsen



530
560
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
557
549
550
551
553
555
556
557
558
576
575
576
559
532
561

208
209
210

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
324

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Gadhar Rainhail Nshine iox spo

CH Polarpaws Black Diamond &~ ip
Gadhar Jasmine Hsas

Dalheath Daisy A Day rnpPT
Budwiser Why Not Blue My Tonic (Al)
Budwiser Why Not a Rainbow
Buddy b arch

Celtic River Turbo Charged rnip
Outa The Blukyte Clancy
Riverbourne Sooki

Lokabe Rhythm Il cox Rm RAE

Ernie

Ruby

Kerodan Making The Switch jp sp
Grit

Ch Dykinta Twist of Light rn
Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova b sprn
Indeetrouble

Kayladene Pandemonium o
Kayladene on the Horizon

Ohutu Slick (imp NzL) RN SD TK.S Fs.S
Dreamoz Silver Fox iox,sp,Gb spb
Outlaw Yvie ip ipx

Tigger re Tk.s ccp

Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean
Callicoma Cinnamon Stick ks

RU Redy for Kai

Yarrancoly Wildest Dreams ipx sb b
CH Blueamble Speed Dating
Gadhar Maverick Hsas HsBs

Sharlea Leilani 1o
Lucky o
Wynterra Little Red Corvette o

Edenside Vesper ip

Ch Montkhan Dream Catcher rnip
JD Waiseley Fred Bubbles
Timmikin Time To Tango io

Ch Neut Ch Waiwilta Heart of Skye
Daisy 1o

Yarraview Poco b sp

Waiwilta Claude Greengrass 1o
Mojitogold Love Me Do ipsp
Waiwilta Wind In The Willow rn
Bobby

Uponatime Darcy

Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Kelpie
Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Pug
Associate
Norwich Terrier

Border Terrier
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Associate
Tenterfield Terrier
Papillon

Poodle (Toy)
Papillon

Associate

Lynn Madden
Bianca Ralphs
Karen Edwards
Kym Robins
Debbie Gowans
Leoney Pritchard
Molly Morgan
Renee Patten
Kay Hogan

Anya Withell
Vikki Evans
Diane Adams
Kelly Carter
Sarah Kirkwood
David Carson
Rachel McKeever
Frankie Aston
Fiona Watts
Tehya Spencer
Kerry Spencer
Nicole Keller
Jennifer Gambell
Riley CT

Kelli Edwards
Caroline Bentley
Leslie Roberts
Greta Fennamore
D Crossthwaite
Lynn Madden
Bianca Ralphs
Karen Edwards

Sharon Jeffries
Sharon Bowditch
Mark Micallef

Denise Gersbach
Robyn Israel

Fee Kratovil
Kerrie Weil

Jill Campain
Sarah Sharp

Nga Bustamante
Maggie Young
Simone Pensko
Karin Bridge
Sarah Sharp

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Wendy Stewart

Clear Dog Treats



325
327
328
334
330
331

416
417

418
419
421
422
428

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Pawsintime My Boy Benson io6p
Dash

Whatajack Frankie o

Pendlview Adventuring Again ccogn
Pinky

Koobalies Domino Effect

Justice Foxy Lady
Taylea English Lady

CDX. RAE. RM. TK.S. TDX. JD. SPD. HSAs. HTM.A. FS.A.

Millison Park Dare

Albionshore Nebula ks

Tully

Lifesong Out Of The Abyss ub oD
Izzy 10

Schnauzer (Miniature) Nicola Swan
Associat Lisa Brown

Jack Russell Terrier Peter Kandlbinder
Griffon Bruxellois Natasha Davies
Associate Denise Gersbach
Schnauzer (Miniature) Robyn Israel
Pyrenean Sheepdog Leoney Pritchard
Border Collie Rachelle Tiah
Border Collie Tammy Watts
Cocker Spaniel Natasha Sands
Australian Kelpie Nicole Pensko
Border Collie Karen Hobson
Associate Leanne Holgate

/

CLEAR

DOG TREATS

Run Clear & Love Your Dog
Thank you to our wonderful sponsors: Clear Dog Treats



Master Snooker

No.
212

301
305
306
337

401
402
403

404
405
409

505
506

513
518

519
526
502
580

602
603

Excellent Snooker

No.
203
204
205
207
206

308
318
320

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Judge: Ms Jill Kaldor (NSW)

Dog

Aust Ch Neut Ch Sintee Dark Tempest
ADM,ADO,JDM,JDO,SPDX,SDX,GDX RN

Pawsintime Sweet Tully Abx Jom2 1po GDX SDX SPDX

Ring: 2

Breed
Poodle (Toy)

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Ag Ch 300 Tess rN, ADM14, IDM11, ADO11, IDOS, GDM, SDM, SPDM Associate

Essanelle Mr. Banjo Abx Jom Jpo sbx spp
Wiggles Re,TK.s, ADX,JDX,IDO,GD,SPDX SDX

Lacey Jpx ADx sDX GD

AG CHAMP 400 Kai Abm3 JDM3 GDX SDM SPDX JDO ADO
Am Ch Aust Ch Coolmoor Sunfire Presto Leggiero

(Imp USA) JDM JDO ADM ADO SDX GD SPD

Ag Ch 400 Kirrataz Abm JoM ADO ET RN SPDX SDX GDX CCD
Bodhran Ski Double Black apx,ipx,100,5pPDx,GDx SDX

Ag Champ Peityn joms ADM6 GD SDM SPDM JDO2 ADO2

Ohutu Style (imp NzL) RM ADX JDX GD SDX SPDM HT TK.S HTM.N FS.N

Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid
CD RM TK.S QND ORA ADX ADO JDM SPDX GDX SDX JC

Tobenlee Big Brown Eyes AbMm,ibM,SPDM,SDX GD

Evoque Aotearoa Tiakarete
(Imp NZL) ADX ADO JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX ET

Kerodan Man Of Action Abx Apo JDX GDX SDX SPDX
Willow 1pb,spD,GD,sD, AD

Zarigueya RA ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO PT

Tyler Abm, ADO, IDM, JDO, GDX, SDX, SPDM, ET, RA

Brunig Abm, ADO, JDM, JDO, SDX, SPDX, GDM

Dual Ch (Ag) Graebrook Dublin Rogue
RA QND ORA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Judge: Ms Jill Kaldor (NSW)

Dog

Jazz apx,ipx,6D, SPD,SD

Whatajack Ollie abx 1omJpo Gb

Neihurst maid by the man abm jom 6b spox b
Albiglen Nicoles Choice abJpx sb b

Kereen My Sisters Keeper abm Jpx Gb sb sPD

Leisureview Lizzie Booth rn,ipx,AD,GD,sPD sD
Yarraview Poco 1o sb
Mojitogold Love Me Do ipsp

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Australian Kelpie
Shar Pei
Pyrenean Sheepdog

Associate
Cocker Spaniel
Shar Pei

Border Collie
Brittany

Brittany
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Associate
Hungarian Vizsla

Ring: 2

Breed

Associate

Jack Russell Terrier
Jack Russell Terrier

West Highland White Terrier

Norwich Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Tenterfield Terrier
Poodle (Toy)

Clear Dog Treats

Owner
Jill Campain

Nelly Felczynski
Joyce Clark

Karyn Birch
Greta Fennamore

Anya Withell
Rachael Fullerton
Debbie Gowans

C McDonald
Joyce Clark
Rachael Fullerton

Nicole Keller
Judith Barlow

Debra Whitton
Barbara Evans

Sarah Kirkwood
Fiona Watts
Rachael Fullerton
Sherlyn Koo

Linda Spinaze
Lara Sedgmen

Owner

C Woodward
Peter Kandlbinder
Fee Kratovil
Simone Pensko
Mark Micallef

Claire SB
Nga Bustamante
Simone Pensko



406
410
412
411

522
508
509
510
511
512
516
524
528
544
547
549
552
553
555
559
566
567
579
581
564

604
605

Novice Snooker

No.
608
607
611
612
613
621
618

548
525
530
534
535

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Andi Apx,AD0,1D0,JDM,GD,SD SPD

Justice All Hyped Up (imp Nz) AD,IDX,GD,SD SPDX
Albionshore Spellbound ap jbx 1bo b sp

Ch Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy raApo AD JD sD

Flatout Heartbreaker ap jom Gp spD SD JDO RN FDCh

Illoura Believe TheHype P ET RN ADX JDX SPDX FS.S GDX SD

Riversong Ryker Abm Jom ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET
Gracie Jp,AD,5D,GD,JDX,ADX

Kerodan Country Road Hsas ADX JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPD

Pepsi iom, ADX, GD, IDO ,ADO,FSN,HTMS,SPD,,SD, TKS
Adensley Daiquiri RA ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD
Kerodan Rip Tide ip,Ap,GD,sD, SPD RN Tks
Camervic Flash ap,p,cp,sppx,sp

Kerodan Making The Switch jo sp
Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova b sprn
Indeetrouble

Jagger b, Gp, sp

Ohutu Slick (imp NzL) RN SD TK.S FS.S

Dreamoz Silver Fox ox,sp,Gb spb
Yarrancoly Wildest Dreams Jox sp ap
Springloded Fuze ibx,6p,sD spDX

Duke 1px, ADX, GDX, SPDX, SD,

Oliver Brown RN,ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,SPDM,GDM,SD
Illoura Cruize Control apx px spp GD sD
Flatout X Static Jox,apx,GD,sPD,SD RN

Chad ccp RA ADX JDX GD SPD SD
SYNERGY 1px,sD,6D, AD

Judge: Ms Jill Kaldor (NSW)

Dog

N CH Perfu Apollo o spp Gb Tks
Keerg Samantha BellaRose ab,px
Morlae Jumping For Joy o
Anwyl BC king of the river it
Neo

Millison Park Wilson

Ch Perfu Starry Knight rn

Pawsitive Little Nikita

Effi apip

Gadhar Rainhail Nshine iox spp
Budwiser Why Not Blue My Tonic (Al)
Budwiser Why Not a Rainbow

Associate

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Working Cocker Spaniel
Brittany

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Kelpie X

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Sporting Register
Sporting Register
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
GSP

Ring: 2

Breed

Old English Sheepdog
GSP

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Clear Dog Treats

Nicole Matheson
Tammy Watts
Nelly Felczynski
Fiona Fraser

Nicole van Barneveld

Renee Patten

C McDonald
Eva-Lotta Baad
C & G Doyle
Natasha Sands
Kerry Spencer
Louisa Vitullo
Danielle Lyonne
Sarah Kirkwood
Frankie Aston
Fiona Watts
Lucy Langshaw
Nicole Keller
Jennifer Gambell
Lynn Madden
Tammy Watts
David Carson
Barbara Brown
Vicki Miller

Nicole van Barneveld

Dorothy Xu
Judy Bratter

Owner

Dana Simonsen
Jeremy Jones
Barbara Rogleff
Belinda Baxter
Julie Hunter
Merrill Leffley
Dana Simonsen

Meagan Brown
Sean Hodgman
Lynn Madden
Debbie Gowans
Leoney Pritchard



536  Buddy JD AFCh Associate

537  Celtic River Turbo Charged rnip Border Collie

540  Riverbourne Sooki Border Collie

541  Lokabe Rhythm Il cox rm RAE Australian Kelpie

542  Ernie Australian Kelpie

543  Ruby Kelpie

546  Ch Dykinta Twist of Light rn Australian Shepherd
550 Kayladene Pandemonium ip Border Collie

557  Tigger ReTk.s cco Sporting Register

570  Lilaicrn Associate

572  Bessie Australian Kelpie

573  Silvaspring Rufus rs.sFs.NHTM.S English Springer Spaniel
563  Redinbrin Light of Moon ccoraiper Golden Retriever

413  Bentley apipx Beagle

414  Flatout Sweet Revenge iox Ap Australian Shepherd
417  Taylea English Lady cox. RAE. RM. TK.s. TDX. JD. SPD. HsAs. HTM.A. Fs.A.Border Collie

418  Millison Park Dare Border Collie

419  Albionshore Nebula Tks Cocker Spaniel

421  Tully Australian Kelpie

428  lzzy o Associate

311 Toby ap,ip,RA,TKS Associate

312 Edenside Vesper ip Border Terrier

309 Happylea Upper Class co ra AD DX GD SPD Chinese Crested Dog
316  Ch Neut Ch Waiwilta Heart of Skye Papillon

317  Daisy o Associate

319 Waiwilta Claude Greengrass io Papillon

322  Bobby Associate

324  Uponatime Darcy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
325  Pawsintime My Boy Benson jpep Schnauzer (Miniature)
328 Whatajack Frankie o Jack Russell Terrier
331 Koobalies Domino Effect Schnauzer (Miniature)
330 Pinky Associate

332 Ty RE,ADX,JDX,CCD,TKS Associate

314  Waiseley Fred Bubbles o Jack Russell Terrier
202 Beedashie Bumblebee apm, iox Dachshund (Mini Long)
210  Wynterra Little Red Corvette i Norwich Terrier

JD Novice 3 Judge: Ms Jill Kaldor (NSW) Ring: 2

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Clear Dog Treats

Molly Morgan
Renee Patten
Anya Withell
Vikki Evans
Diane Adams
Kelly Carter
Rachel McKeever
Tehya Spencer
Kelli Edwards

J Vandenbroek
Zoe Blank
Sharon Wee
Meagan Brown

Nicole Matheson
Denise Iglesias
Rachelle Tiah
Tammy Watts
Natasha Sands
Nicole Pensko
Leanne Holgate

Janet Speed
Denise Gersbach
Carmen Kong

Jill Campain
Sarah Sharp
Maggie Young
Sarah Sharp
Wendy Stewart
Nicola Swan
Peter Kandlbinder
Robyn Israel
Denise Gersbach
Janet Speed

Fee Kratovil

Jane Heseltine
Mark Micallef



No.
416
418
419
421
425
427

316
321
322
324
327
330
331

213

561
553
558
533
534
535
538
571
540
572
573
542
543
532
545
574
575
562
548
551
557
576
546
577

618
610

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Dog

Justice Foxy Lady
Millison Park Dare
Albionshore Nebula Txs
Tully

Killarah Octavia
Kahnhond Gold Edition

Ch Neut Ch Waiwilta Heart of Skye
Waiwilta Wind In The Willow rn
Bobby

Uponatime Darcy

Dash

Pinky

Koobalies Domino Effect

AbFab Cosmic Halo

Gadhar Maverick Hsas HsBs
Ohutu Slick (imp NzL) RN SD TK.S Fs.S
Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Dalheath Daisy A Day rnpT
Budwiser Why Not Blue My Tonic (Al)
Budwiser Why Not a Rainbow
Outa The Blukyte Clancy
Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean
Riverbourne Sooki

Bessie

Silvaspring Rufus rs.s Fs.N HTM.S
Ernie

Ruby

Gadhar Jasmine Hsas

Grit

Skye

Callicoma Cinnamon Stick Tks
Kerodan Country Boy
Pawsitive Little Nikita
Kayladene on the Horizon
Tigger re Tk.s ccD

RU Redy for Kai

Ch Dykinta Twist of Light rn
Outlaw Tarn et

Ch Perfu Starry Knight rn
Scout

Breed

Pyrenean Sheepdog
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Kelpie
Koolie

Associate

Papillon

Papillon

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Papillon

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Kelpie
Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever X

Clear Dog Treats

Owner

Leoney Pritchard
Tammy Watts
Natasha Sands
Nicole Pensko
Madison Nemec
Jo Ratcliffe

Jill Campain
Karin Bridge
Sarah Sharp
Wendy Stewart
Lisa Brown
Denise Gersbach
Robyn Israel

Frankie Aston

Karen Edwards
Nicole Keller
Caroline Bentley
Kym Robins
Debbie Gowans
Leoney Pritchard
Kay Hogan

Leslie Roberts
Anya Withell
Zoe Blank
Sharon Wee
Diane Adams
Kelly Carter
Karen Edwards
David Carson
Claire SB

Greta Fennamore
Gunilla Doyle
Meagan Brown
Kerry Spencer
Kelli Edwards

D Crossthwaite
Rachel McKeever
Karen Edwards

Dana Simonsen
Jennifer Dunn



612  Anwyl BC king of the river i
613 Neo
616  Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo
617 Kozdalot Believe it or not
621  Millison Park Wilson
JDXcellent 3 Judge: Ms Jill Kaldor (NSW)
No. Dog
411 Ch Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy ra Apo AD D SD
417  Taylea English Lady

CDX. RAE. RM. TK.S. TDX. JD. SPD. HSAs. HTM.A. FS.A.
422  Lifesong Out Of The Abyss ub ToJp
526  Willow ip,spp,GD,sD, AD
560 CH Polarpaws Black Diamond &n i
536  Buddy ip arch
547  Agislepaws Rockin Supa Nova o sprn
544  Kerodan Making The Switch o sp
563  Redinbrin Light of Moon ccoraip et
537  Celtic River Turbo Charged rnip
550 Kayladene Pandemoniumip
552 Jagger ip, Gp, sp
528  Camervic Flash ap,p,Gp,sppx,sp
541  Lokabe Rhythm Il cox rRm RAE
525 Effiapio
549 Indeetrouble
531 CH Blueamble Speed Dating
608 N CH Perfu Apollo o spp Gp Tks
609  Ashlaren Mira Mira on the Wall jo
611  Morlae Jumping For Joy o
208 Sharlea Leilani o
209  Lucky o
210  Wynterra Little Red Corvette i
315 Timmikin Time To Tango o
317 Daisy o
318  Yarraview Poco ipsp
319 Waiwilta Claude Greengrass io
320 Mojitogold Love Me Do iosp
313  Ch Montkhan Dream Catcher gnJp
312  Edenside Vesper ip
325  Pawsintime My Boy Benson ipep
328 Whatajack Frankie io
314 JD Waiseley Fred Bubbles

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Smithfield
Border Collie

Ring: 2

Breed
Brittany
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Old English Sheepdog
Weimaraner
Poodle (Standard)

Pug
Associate
Norwich Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Tenterfield Terrier
Papillon

Poodle (Toy)
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Border Terrier
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Jack Russell Terrier
Jack Russell Terrier

Clear Dog Treats

Belinda Baxter
Julie Hunter
Nicole Matheson
Jennifer Gambell
Merrill Leffley

Owner
Fiona Fraser
Rachelle Tiah

Karen Hobson

Fiona Watts
Bianca Ralphs
Molly Morgan
Frankie Aston
Sarah Kirkwood
Meagan Brown
Renee Patten
Tehya Spencer
Lucy Langshaw
Danielle Lyonne
Vikki Evans
Sean Hodgman
Fiona Watts
Bianca Ralphs

Dana Simonsen
Meg Parsons
Barbara Rogleff

Sharon Jeffries
Sharon Bowditch
Mark Micallef

Kerrie Weil

Sarah Sharp

Nga Bustamante
Maggie Young
Simone Pensko
Robyn Israel
Denise Gersbach
Nicola Swan
Peter Kandlbinder
Fee Kratovil



ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

311  Toby App,RA,TKS Associate Janet Speed
JDMaster 3 Judge: Ms Jill Kaldor (NSW) Ring: 2
No. Dog Breed Owner
520 Bean &N D IDXAD Australian Kelpie Maree Livermore
530 Gadhar Rainhail Nshine jox spp Border Collie Lynn Madden
578 Ag Ch RO Ch Ohutu Jett Border Collie Nicole Keller

(Imp NZL) CD RAE ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM PT TK.S HTM.N FS.S
517  Guirmere Sota AbxJpx Border Collie Caroline Bentley
522  Flatout Heartbreaker ap jom Gp spp sD JDO RN FDCh Australian Shepherd Nicole van Barneveld
504  Lifesong Chocolate Sensation abm abo Jpo Jom spx spoM Gbm HIT ET Border Collie Barbara Evans
503 Ag Ch Kerodan Thrill Seeker abm apbo 1om 100 cbm som spomBorder Collie Sarah Kirkwood
579  Oliver Brown RN,ADM,JDM,ADO,JDO,SPDM,GDM,SD Sporting Register Barbara Brown
521  Abbeys Shining Star jox ap Associate Amanda Petersen
566  Springloded Fuze ipx,6p,sD spDx Border Collie Tammy Watts
580 Tyler abm, ADO, JDM, DO, GDX, SDX, SPDM, ET, RA Associate Sherlyn Koo
506 Ch Riverreed Shez Tailermaid Brittany Judith Barlow

CD RM TK.S QND ORA ADX ADO JDM SPDX GDX SDX JC
501 llloura Jet abm2 jom 6D Sporting Register Greg Collins
508 llloura Believe TheHype pTeT RN ADX JDX SPDX Fs.sGDxsD  Border Collie Renee Patten
509 Riversong Ryker Abm jom ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD PT ET Sporting Register C McDonald
510  Gracie Jp,AD,SD,GD,JDX,ADX Kelpie X Eva-Lotta Baad
511 Kerodan Country Road Hsas ADX JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPD Border Collie C & G Doyle
555  Dreamoz Silver Fox sox,sp,6p spp Australian Shepherd Jennifer Gambell
507 Budwiser On Target Apx,JbMm,,GDX,,SD,SPDX,IDO ADO Border Collie Leoney Pritchard
516  Adensley Daiquiri RA ADM JDM JDO SPD ET GD ADO SD Border Collie Kerry Spencer
513 Tobenlee Big Brown Eyes Abm,ibM,5PDM,SDX GD Brittany Debra Whitton
514  Kerodan Dressed To Impress rN,Tks,JDO,IDM,ADO,ADM,GDM,sPDM,sDX Border Collie Louisa Vitullo
527  Lena Ap,RN,iDX Associate Sharon Bowditch
567 Duke 1px, ADX, GDX, SPDX, SD, Associate David Carson
502  Zarigueya RA ADM JIDM SPDX GDX SDX JDO PT Border Collie Rachael Fullerton
559  Yarrancoly Wildest Dreams jpx sb Gb Border Collie Lynn Madden
505  Ohutu Style (imp NzL) RM ADX JDX GD SDX SPDM HT TK.5 HTM.N Fs.N Border Collie Nicole Keller
564  Flatout X Static Jox,ADx,GD,SPD,SD RN Australian Shepherd Nicole van Barneveld
518 Evoque Aotearoa Tiakarete Border Collie Barbara Evans

(Imp NZL) ADX ADO JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX ET
519 Kerodan Man Of Action Abx ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie Sarah Kirkwood
581 llloura Cruize Control Abxpx spp Gb sb Sporting Register Vicki Miller
529  Melly ApRa spD JDX GD JDO Kelpie X Maree Livermore
207  Albiglen Nicoles Choice apipx sb Gb West Highland White Terrier Simone Pensko
203  Jazz ADXJDX,GD, SPD,SD Associate C Woodward
204  Whatajack Ollie apxsomipo 6p Jack Russell Terrier Peter Kandlbinder
308 Leisureview Lizzie Booth rn,ipx,AD,GD,sPD sD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Claire SB
301  Pawsintime Sweet Tully Abx jom2 100 GDX SDX SPDX Schnauzer (Miniature) Nelly Felczynski
304 Ch Montkhan Logans Run Schnauzer (Miniature) Robyn Israel

Clear Dog Treats



305
306
337
307
332

402
406
403

404
405
412
410
414
409
413

602
603

604
607

ACT Companion Dog Club — June 2021
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

CCD RE ADM2 ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDM SPDX HTM.N FS.N
Ag Ch 300 Tess RN, ADM14, JDM11, ADO11, JDO8, GDM, SDM, SPbM Associate

Essanelle Mr. Banjo Abx Jom JDO SDX SPD Schnauzer (Miniature)
Wiggles RE,Tk.s, ADX,IDX,IDO,GD,SPDX SDX Associate

Daffy cp,re,TK.5,TD,ADM,ADO,IDM,JDO,SPDX,SDX GDX Associate

Ty RE,ADX,IDX,CCD,TKS Associate

AG CHAMP 400 Kai Abm3 1om3 GDX SDM SPDX JDO ADO Shar Pei

Andi ADX,ADO,JDO,IDM,GD,SD SPD Associate

Am Ch Aust Ch Coolmoor Sunfire Presto Leggiero Pyrenean Sheepdog
(Imp USA) JDM JDO ADM ADO SDX GD SPD

Ag Ch 400 Kirrataz Abm Jom ADO ET RN SPDX SDX GDX CCD Associate

Bodhran Ski Double Black abx,ipx,ipo,spbx,cbx spx Cocker Spaniel
Albionshore Spellbound ap jbx 1bo 6D sp Working Cocker Spaniel
Justice All Hyped Up (imp N2) AD,IDX,GD,SD SPDX Pyrenean Sheepdog
Flatout Sweet Revenge iox AD Australian Shepherd
Ag Champ Peityn joms ADM6 GD SDM SPDM JDO2 ADO2 Shar Pei

Bentley ab Jpx Beagle

Brunig abm, AsDO, JDM, JDO, SDX, SPDX, GDM Associate

Dual Ch (Ag) Graebrook Dublin Rogue Hungarian Vizsla

RA QND ORA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Chad ccp RA ADX JDX GD SPD SD Labrador Retriever
Keerg Samantha BellaRose ap,ipx GSP

/

a
CLEAR
DOG TREATS

Run Clear & Love Your Dog
Thank you to our wonderful sponsors: Clear Dog Treats

Joyce Clark

Karyn Birch
Greta Fennamore
Kelli Edward
Janet Speed

Rachael Fullerton
Nicole Matheson
Debbie Gowans

C McDonald
Joyce Clark

Nelly Felczynski
Tammy Watts
Denise Iglesias
Rachael Fullerton
Nicole Matheson

Linda Spinaze
Lara Sedgmen

Dorothy Xu
Jeremy Jones



